
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

56 (E/NC)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BUT Butner Medium FCI

Jail Days 0 0 0 7 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 252 252

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.69

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 7 31 30 31 31 31 31 30 31 253 253

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.000.23 1.00 1.001.00 1.000.000.000.00 1.031.00 1.00 0.69

IGA

4HZ Pamlico Co Jail

Jail Days 1,765 1,654 1,940 1,423 1,397 1,311 1,272 1,110 1,177 1,319 1,294 1,619 17,281 17,281

Paid Jail Days 1,765 1,654 1,940 1,423 1,397 1,311 1,272 1,110 1,177 1,319 1,294 1,619 17,281 17,281

Cost $ 94,869 $ 88,902 $ 104,275 $ 76,486 $ 75,089 $ 70,466 $ 68,370 $ 59,662 $ 63,264 $ 70,896 $ 69,552 $ 87,021 $ 928,854 $ 928,854

Rate $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75 $ 53.75

Avg Pop 56.94 59.07 62.58 47.43 45.06 43.70 41.03 35.81 39.23 42.55 43.13 52.23 47.35

4HX Harnett Co Jail

Jail Days 483 462 420 519 550 513 538 529 580 614 519 443 6,170 6,170

Paid Jail Days 483 462 420 519 550 513 538 529 580 614 519 443 6,170 6,170
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 28,980 $ 27,720 $ 25,200 $ 31,140 $ 33,000 $ 30,780 $ 32,280 $ 31,740 $ 34,800 $ 36,840 $ 31,140 $ 26,580 $ 370,200 $ 370,200

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 15.58 16.50 13.55 17.30 17.74 17.10 17.35 17.06 19.33 19.81 17.30 14.29 16.90

7G9 Pitt Regional Juvenile Jail Facility

Jail Days 30 28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

Paid Jail Days 30 28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

Cost $ 7,320 $ 6,832 $ 488 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 14,640 $ 14,640

Rate $ 244.00 $ 244.00 $ 244.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 244.00

Avg Pop 0.97 1.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16

4Z2 Vance Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 7 7

Cost $ 45 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 45 $ 0 $ 0 $ 135 $ 90 $ 0 $ 0 $ 315 $ 315

Rate $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.02

4SQ Franklin Co Jail

Jail Days 1,288 1,200 1,583 1,487 1,482 1,335 1,098 894 769 740 508 380 12,764 12,764

Paid Jail Days 1,288 1,200 1,583 1,487 1,482 1,335 1,098 894 769 740 508 380 12,764 12,764

Cost $ 81,144 $ 75,600 $ 99,729 $ 93,681 $ 93,366 $ 84,105 $ 69,174 $ 56,322 $ 48,447 $ 46,620 $ 32,004 $ 23,940 $ 804,132 $ 804,132

Rate $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00

Avg Pop 41.55 42.86 51.06 49.57 47.81 44.50 35.42 28.84 25.63 23.87 16.93 12.26 34.97

2IF Hoke County Detention Center

Jail Days 19 78 99 72 28 60 97 139 91 37 81 61 862 862

Paid Jail Days 19 78 99 72 28 60 97 139 91 37 81 61 862 862

Cost $ 1,045 $ 4,290 $ 5,445 $ 3,960 $ 1,540 $ 3,300 $ 5,335 $ 7,645 $ 5,005 $ 2,035 $ 4,455 $ 3,355 $ 47,410 $ 47,410

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.61 2.79 3.19 2.40 0.90 2.00 3.13 4.48 3.03 1.19 2.70 1.97 2.36

AA5 Craven County Detention Center

Jail Days 93 84 65 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270

Paid Jail Days 93 84 65 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 270

Cost $ 4,882 $ 4,410 $ 3,412 $ 1,470 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 14,175 $ 14,175

Rate $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.50

Avg Pop 3.00 3.00 2.10 0.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74

4GC Wilson Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 9 9
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 9 9

Cost $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 350 $ 0 $ 50 $ 450 $ 450

Rate $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.03 0.02

4GD Beaufort Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 30 $ 0 $ 0 $ 90 $ 0 $ 120 $ 120

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.01

4Y4 Northampton Co Jail

Jail Days 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 80 $ 0 $ 40 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 120 $ 120

Rate $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4FJ Cumberland Co Jail

Jail Days 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 7 10 6 0 1 38 38

Paid Jail Days 2 1 3 1 3 3 1 7 10 6 0 1 38 38

Cost $ 130 $ 65 $ 195 $ 65 $ 195 $ 195 $ 65 $ 455 $ 650 $ 390 $ 0 $ 65 $ 2,470 $ 2,470

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.04 0.10 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.03 0.23 0.33 0.19 0.00 0.03 0.10

4JZ Sampson Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 50 $ 50

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 25.00 $ 25.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.01

4QQ Brunswick Co Jail

Jail Days 673 466 540 471 454 618 822 678 546 608 633 530 7,039 7,039

Paid Jail Days 673 466 540 471 454 618 822 678 546 608 633 530 7,039 7,039

Cost $ 40,380 $ 27,960 $ 32,400 $ 28,260 $ 27,240 $ 37,080 $ 49,320 $ 40,680 $ 32,760 $ 36,480 $ 37,980 $ 31,800 $ 422,340 $ 422,340

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 21.71 16.64 17.42 15.70 14.65 20.60 26.52 21.87 18.20 19.61 21.10 17.10 19.28

4LJ Wake Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 724 390 505 217 177 135 156 243 465 383 473 412 4,280 4,280

Paid Jail Days 724 390 505 217 177 135 156 243 465 383 473 412 4,280 4,280

Cost $ 44,888 $ 24,180 $ 31,310 $ 13,454 $ 10,974 $ 8,370 $ 9,672 $ 15,066 $ 28,830 $ 23,746 $ 29,326 $ 25,544 $ 265,360 $ 265,360

Rate $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00

Avg Pop 23.35 13.93 16.29 7.23 5.71 4.50 5.03 7.84 15.50 12.35 15.77 13.29 11.73

4LS Albemarle Dist Jail

Jail Days 997 849 975 1,059 1,195 1,147 1,026 1,077 958 1,109 1,024 974 12,390 12,390

Paid Jail Days 997 849 975 1,059 1,195 1,147 1,026 1,077 958 1,109 1,024 974 12,390 12,390

Cost $ 67,796 $ 57,732 $ 66,300 $ 72,012 $ 81,260 $ 77,996 $ 69,768 $ 73,236 $ 65,144 $ 75,412 $ 69,632 $ 66,232 $ 842,520 $ 842,520

Rate $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00

Avg Pop 32.16 30.32 31.45 35.30 38.55 38.23 33.10 34.74 31.93 35.77 34.13 31.42 33.95

4H7 Robeson Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 12 12

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 12 12

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 120 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 360 $ 480 $ 480

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.03

3PV Piedmont Reg Jail

Jail Days 1,940 1,601 1,142 1,168 825 848 777 1,003 831 742 1,105 1,480 13,462 13,462

Paid Jail Days 1,940 1,601 1,142 1,168 825 848 777 1,003 831 742 1,105 1,480 13,462 13,462

Cost $ 89,725 $ 74,046 $ 52,818 $ 54,020 $ 38,156 $ 39,220 $ 35,936 $ 46,389 $ 38,434 $ 34,318 $ 51,106 $ 68,450 $ 622,618 $ 622,618

Rate $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25

Avg Pop 62.58 57.18 36.84 38.93 26.61 28.27 25.06 32.35 27.70 23.94 36.83 47.74 36.88

4LV Edgecomb Co Jail

Jail Days 1,758 1,475 1,745 1,322 1,365 1,218 1,362 1,433 1,438 1,825 1,751 1,963 18,655 18,655

Paid Jail Days 1,758 1,475 1,745 1,322 1,365 1,218 1,362 1,433 1,438 1,825 1,751 1,963 18,655 18,655

Cost $ 119,544 $ 100,300 $ 118,660 $ 89,896 $ 92,820 $ 82,824 $ 92,616 $ 97,444 $ 97,784 $ 124,100 $ 119,068 $ 133,484 $ 1,268,540 $ 1,268,540

Rate $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00 $ 68.00

Avg Pop 56.71 52.68 56.29 44.07 44.03 40.60 43.94 46.23 47.93 58.87 58.37 63.32 51.11

IGA Total

Jail Days 9,776 8,288 9,020 7,767 7,476 7,189 7,152 7,114 6,868 7,392 7,391 7,875 93,308 93,308

7,3917,767 7,1527,4769,776 7,3928,288 6,8687,189 7,8757,1149,020Paid Jail Days 93,30893,308

$ 464,444 $ 5,604,793$ 540,272 $ 453,640 $ 428,669 $ 444,354$ 580,878Cost $ 432,656$ 492,038 $ 451,277$ 415,252 $ 5,604,793$ 466,931$ 434,381

$ 60.07$ 59.80 $ 60.46$ 59.37 $ 59.29$ 59.42 $ 61.05 $ 60.12$ 60.42$ 59.90 $ 60.49Rate $ 60.68 $ 60.26

Avg Pop 239.63258.89 241.16 246.36229.48 238.44290.96296.01315.34 228.91230.71 254.03 255.63

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:55:09 EST 2015 4



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

CAP

4JL New Hanover County Detention Center

Jail Days 1,450 1,016 936 837 1,088 939 1,029 849 914 1,032 1,049 959 12,098 12,098

Paid Jail Days 1,450 1,016 936 837 1,088 939 1,029 849 914 1,032 1,049 959 12,098 12,098

Cost $ 87,000 $ 60,960 $ 56,160 $ 50,220 $ 65,280 $ 56,340 $ 61,740 $ 50,940 $ 54,840 $ 61,920 $ 62,940 $ 57,540 $ 725,880 $ 725,880

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 46.77 36.29 30.19 27.90 35.10 31.30 33.19 27.39 30.47 33.29 34.97 30.94 33.15

4ZL Pitt Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 2,153 1,960 1,877 1,232 1,525 1,791 2,105 2,317 2,161 1,839 2,417 2,073 23,450 23,450

Paid Jail Days 2,153 1,960 1,877 1,232 1,525 1,791 2,105 2,317 2,161 1,839 2,417 2,073 23,450 23,450

Cost $ 167,934 $ 152,880 $ 146,406 $ 96,096 $ 118,950 $ 139,698 $ 164,190 $ 180,726 $ 168,558 $ 143,442 $ 188,526 $ 161,694 $ 1,829,100 $ 1,829,100

Rate $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00 $ 78.00

Avg Pop 69.45 70.00 60.55 41.07 49.19 59.70 67.90 74.74 72.03 59.32 80.57 66.87 64.25

3VN Western Tidewater Reg Jail

Jail Days 260 74 54 384 40 67 7 0 48 1 0 0 935 935

Paid Jail Days 260 74 54 384 40 67 7 0 48 1 0 0 935 935

Cost $ 14,300 $ 4,070 $ 2,970 $ 21,120 $ 2,200 $ 3,685 $ 385 $ 0 $ 2,640 $ 55 $ 0 $ 0 $ 51,425 $ 51,425

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 8.39 2.64 1.74 12.80 1.29 2.23 0.23 0.00 1.60 0.03 0.00 0.00 2.56

4ZM Johnston Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 4 15 15

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 4 15 15

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 45 $ 135 $ 0 $ 0 $ 45 $ 0 $ 225 $ 0 $ 45 $ 180 $ 675 $ 675

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.17 0.00 0.03 0.13 0.04

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,863 3,050 2,868 2,456 2,653 2,797 3,142 3,166 3,128 2,872 3,467 3,036 36,498 36,498

3,4672,456 3,1422,6533,863 2,8723,050 3,1282,797 3,0363,1662,868Paid Jail Days 36,49836,498

$ 167,571 $ 2,607,080$ 205,581 $ 186,430 $ 231,666 $ 251,511$ 269,234Cost $ 226,360$ 217,910 $ 205,417$ 226,263 $ 2,607,080$ 219,414$ 199,723

$ 71.43$ 68.23 $ 72.33$ 71.45 $ 72.27$ 69.70 $ 71.52 $ 72.54$ 71.41$ 71.68 $ 72.04Rate $ 70.27 $ 73.17

Avg Pop 93.2381.87 85.58 115.57102.13 92.6492.51108.93124.61 104.27101.35 97.94 100.00

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 3 0 1 6 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 29

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.20 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.08

4M7 Just Care - Columbia Regional Center

Jail Days 62 56 58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 178

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 2.00 2.00 1.87 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.49

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 65 56 59 8 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 207 207

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.500.27 0.00 0.000.00 0.001.902.002.10 0.000.00 0.13 0.57

56 (E/NC) Total

$ 660,335

$ 62.90$ 62.33

11,338

$ 632,015

385.37 327.74

10,294

$ 686,345

11,888

$ 63.98$ 64.18

$ 8,211,873

356.89

10,160

10,223

11,394

$ 695,865$ 656,694

$ 62.62

$ 745,853

Paid Jail Days

$ 659,016

$ 63.50

10,295 130,266

$ 63.19

332.08

10,311

13,639 10,264

$ 709,948

10,238 10,946

$ 62.74

10,858

11,947

$ 634,104

10,129

$ 8,211,873

332.61 353.10341.26

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

129,806

10,031

Cost

129,806

$ 850,112

$ 64.09

10,027 10,888

334.21333.06406.94442.05

10,325

9,9969,986

$ 641,516

10,280

130,266

Rate $ 64.23

13,704

334.36

$ 640,070

$ 64.02$ 61.82

362.93

Grand Total

334.36

$ 659,016

Paid Jail Days

$ 641,516

$ 62.62

10,295

$ 64.02

129,806

327.74

$ 64.18

13,639

333.06406.94

10,911

$ 62.74

10,325

$ 62.90

$ 656,694 $ 8,211,873

332.08

$ 61.82

332.61442.05 353.10

$ 632,015

$ 63.19Rate $ 63.26

10,238

10,85810,280

362.93

Jail Days 11,947 10,888

Avg Pop

$ 64.09

11,888

10,311

10,223

$ 8,211,873

356.89334.21

$ 64.23

$ 686,345

10,264

Cost

$ 63.50

10,031

$ 62.33

129,806

130,266

$ 63.98

$ 660,335

13,704

9,9969,986

$ 850,112

10,160

10,129

10,027

11,338

$ 695,865$ 634,104$ 640,070

11,394

341.26385.37

10,946

$ 709,948

130,266

10,294

$ 745,853
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